

REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Pariod	∑ 1 st − 15 th			
Period:	16 th – end of month			
Month and year:	November 1-15, 2012			
For City Council date:	November 27, 2012			

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purching Contact Person/Buyer
Water & Pollution Control	WPC Diesel Tank Replacement	1	\$188,000.00	Acterra Group, Inc.	\$0.00	\$-(3,067.40)	J. Dunn	MA
Electric Services	Legal Counsel	8	\$50,000.00	Brown Winick Attorneys at Law	\$316,000.00	\$10,000.00	B. Kindred	KS
Planning & Housing	Morningside House - Garage & Basement	4	\$4,047.00	IA Home Consulting, LLC	\$753.00	\$315.00	V. Baker- Latimer	KS
Public Works	2011/12 Asphalt Pavement Improvements (Abraham Dr & Todd Circle)	1	\$210,231.93	Manatt's Inc.	\$0.00	\$4,761.47	T. Warner	MA
Water & Pollution Control	WPC Long Range Facility Plan	1	\$379,200.00	HDR Engineering Inc.	\$0.00	\$22,789.00	K. Evans	MA
Electric Services	Unit 8 Boiler Superheater & Boiler Tube Replacement Project	1	\$1,804,300.00	AZCO INC	\$0.00	\$22,831.00	D. Kom	СВ